SONG CHUAN
88
Ordering Information
Type List
Features
□ 10.5mm slim type miniature PCB Relay.
□ UL/CUL, TUV approved.
□ High ratings 7A 250VAC and high insulation 2500V
between coils to contacts.
□ Special design for household appliances applications.
□ Flux free and sealed types are both available.
◆Standard Type
◆High Power Type
Designation
Terminal
style
Contact
form
High insulation
type Flux tight Sealed type
Sealed type
washable
 1A ------ 851-1A-C 851-1A-V 851-1A-S
(SPNO) B 851B-1A-C 851B-1A-V 851B-1A-S
PCB terminal
1C ------ 851-1C-C 851-1C-V 851-1C-S
 (SPDT) B 851B-1C-C 851B-1C-V 851B-1C-S
◆High Sensitivity Type
 1A ------ 851H-1A-C 851H-1A-V 851H-1A-S
(SPNO) B 851HB-1A-C 851HB-1A-V 851HB-1A-S
PCB terminal
1C ------ 851H-1C-C 851H-1C-V 851H-1C-S
 (SPDT) B 851HB-1C-C 851HB-1C-V 851HB-1C-S
 1A ------ 851N-1A-C 851N-1A-V 851N-1A-S
(SPNO) B 851NB-1A-C 851NB-1A-V 851NB-1A-S
PCB terminal
1C ------ 851N-1C-C 851N-1C-V 851N-1C-S